Parkway Ridge 13 16 15 12 17 2131sf 1865sf 2131sf 1680sf 18 1933sf 1933sf 2052sf 2052sf 1865sf 2171sf 19th St NE 2487sf 14 H 19 1865sf 20 1680sf 2487sf 2337sf 10 1933sf 1933sf 2 1933sf 1680sf 2487sf 23 1865sf 1659sf 19th St NE 24 2171sf 25 26 2052sf 28 Gruss 1965sf 29 2052sf 1933sf 1865sf 2337sf Greenbelt G1065 34 35 33 36 32 2487sf 1933sf 1680sf 2645sf 38 39 37 40 1865sf 2052sf 41 1680sf 2487sf 1659sf 42 1933sf 43 2171sf 30 _{1933sf} 16th St NE 2052sf 16th St NE Rock Garden

POR NW 1/4; SW 1/4, SEC. 12, TWP, 29 N, RGE, 5 E, W.M. SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

DEDICATION

COW ALL MON (PERSONS) BY THESE PRESENTS THAT KNALAYA HOMES, MC, A WASHINGTON CORPORATION, THE INDICESSMED GREEK, IN THE SHIPLE OF THE LIMB GREEK PLATES, AND KEYSANK MARCHAL ASSOCIATION, THE INDICESSMED GREEK, IN THE SHIPLE OF THE WAS AND SEARCH SHALL AND DEVOLATE TO THE USE OF THE PROUP FOREVER ALL STREETS, AVENUES, PLACES AND SEARCH EARDENINGS OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY THERE IS SHOWN ON THE STREETS, AVENUES, PLACES AND SEARCH EARDENINGS OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY HOME WAS FOR THE PROPERTY OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY HOME WAS AND ALL THE PUBLIC PROPERTY HOME MONEY AND ALL THE STREET HAS HOME OF THE PUBLIC PROPERTY AND MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY OF MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY. AND AND ASSOCIATED OR MAJEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY AND ASSOCIATED ON THE PUBLIC PROPERTY AND ASSOCIATED

CLANS FOR DIMAGE ANAMES ANY OUTCOMENTAL ADMINISTRY AND MAINTENANCE OF SAD ROADS.
FOLLOWING DRIGHAL REASONABL GRACING OF ROLDS AND THIS RELEGIA NO DRIHLIAGE WATERS ON ANY LOT OF ROLDS AND THIS PARTIES OF ANY LOT OF ROLDS AND THE PARTIES OF ANY LOT OF ROLD FOR THE PARTIES OF ANY LOT OF ROLD FOR THE PARTIES AND THE PARTIES OF TH
THACT THE SET WINDS MEETES THACT DRE HAITY GROWTH PROTECTION MEET, O'PHI SPACE ARE THAN THACT THE STATE OF THE SET OF THE
IN WITHOUT HEREOF, WE SET OUR HANDS AND SEALS THIS LIBE DAY OF NO DEPORTED TO DE
HIMANY, HONEST MIC. S. PASSINGTON CORPORATION MILLIAM ASSOCIATION MILLIAM R. LAST MILLIM
(PRINTED NAME) VICE TRANSPORT
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
STATE OF WASHINGTON)
COUNTY OF NAMS)
OK THIS TO SAY OF MACHINIAN 2025 - BOTORE ME THE UNDERSKHED, A NOTARY PURDUE,
THE DESIGNATION TO BE ALLEGED TO BE HELDED TO BE HELDED TO BE HELDED AND STREET AND STRE
THE THE THE TOWN HAVE SHOULD THE CORPORATION THAT SECURED BY MITHER AND FOREGOING DESTRUMENT, AND RESIDENCE HAS IT WAS SIGNED AS A FREE AND VOLUNTARY ALT AND DEED OF SAID CORPORATION.
H WITHESS WEREOF I HAVE HEREINTO SET MY JAMO AND GRICAL SER, THE DAY JAJO YEAR FAST ABOVE BETTEN. JAYNE J. MITCHELL NOTARY PUBLIC PROCESSAM AND GO MOTANT MOTARY PUBLIC MOTARY P
DAVASE I MITCHELL CA WINE MOTChell
1 COMMISSION EXPIRES COMPRISA COMPRIS
CCTOBER 29, 2007 KY APPONINGHT COMES OCTOBER 11, 2007
STATE OF PROMOTION })SS COUNTY OF MING. }
ON THE 18 THAT OF NOTION OF SET OF SET OF THE UNDERSONED, A HIGTARY PUBLIC,
PERSONALLY APPEARED WILLIAM 2. ZHOKK JK 10 HE KHOWN TO SE
PERSONALLY APPEARED WILLIAM 2. ZHOKK JK 10 HE KHOWN TO SE
PERSONULLY APPEARED MAILLAND R. LANGE TO BE KNOWN TO SE SHE MAN THE PROPERTY OF THE MAN THE CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINH AND FOREIGNED HE WASHERSON, MY ACCORDINATED THAT IT MAY SHARD AS A FREE AND VOLKHEARY ACT AND DEED OF SAND CORPORATION HE WASHES MARRIED SHARD REQUIRED SELFMY AND MAD STROUGH SELF. HE DAY AND YAR FREET HOUR WRITTEN.
PERSONALLY APPEARED LANDILLATON AS LATER TO US PROPRIED AS ARTHUR HOS AND PROSECUENCE OF THE PROPRIED AS ARTHUR HOS AND PROSECUENCE OF THE PROPRIED AS ARTHUR HOS ART
PERSONALLY APPEARED LANDILLARON AS LATEL THE TO BE FROMING OF THE LATER AND SOUTHWAY LAY BANK THE CORPORATION THAT CRECITED THE MITTER AND FOREIGNED MISTER AND PRODUCED THE MITTER AND THE CORPORATION IN MINES. THE PRODUCE OF SAID CORPORATION OF MINES AND THE PRODUCE OF SAID CORPORATION OF MINES. THE PRODUCE OF SAID CORPORATION OF MINES. THE PRODUCE OF SAID CORPORATION. STATE OF THE PRODUCE OF THE PRODUCE OF SAID CORPORATION. STATE OF THE PRODUCE OF T
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLELATORY AS A CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINH MAY CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINH MAY CONSIGNED HAVE THE AND CALLERY AND MAY CONTINUE TO A CORPORATION HIS TRANSPORT I HAVE HERGINTO SELLY HAND MIN STROMM, SELL THE DAY AND YEAR FREST HOUSE MENTION. MALE STROMM OF THE MINH MAY CONTINUE SELLY HAND MIN STROMM SELLY HAND MIN STROMM SELLY HAND MAY CONTINUE SELLY HAND MIN STROMM SELLY HAND MIN STROMM SELLY HAND MAY CONTINUE SELLY HAND M
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLELATOR AS MALLELATED THE MINIST AND GENERAL STREET, TO BE FORMED TO BE FOREIGNED AS THE CORPORATION BUT EXECUTED THE MINIST AND CORPORATION BY THE CORPORATION BUT THE MINISTER AND ADDRESS AS A FREE MAY CANADA FOR AND ADDRESS AS A FREE MALLELATED THE MINISTER AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION BY THE STREET AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION BY THE STREET AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION AND ADDRESS AND
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLELATOR & MALLELATOR THE MINIST AND CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINIST AND CORPORATION OF STREAMENT, AND COMPORATION OF STREAMENT
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLELATOR AS MALLELATED THE MINIST AND GENERAL STREET, TO BE FORMED TO BE FOREIGNED AS THE CORPORATION BUT EXECUTED THE MINIST AND CORPORATION BY THE CORPORATION BUT THE MINISTER AND ADDRESS AS A FREE MAY CANADA FOR AND ADDRESS AS A FREE MALLELATED THE MINISTER AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION BY THE STREET AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION BY THE STREET AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION AND ADDRESS AND CORPORATION AND ADDRESS AND
PERSONALLY APPRIATED MALLIARY RESIDENCE THAT CHARLES THE MINES AND CORPORATION OF STREAMER, AND ADDRESSED THAT IT HERE SHOWS AND THE ARCHITECHTE HE MINES AND CORPORATION IN MINESS THE SHOW HEREINTO SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELL, THE DAY AND WEAR FREST HOW HERTON. STREAMER'S THOMAS OF ADJUST AND HEREINTO SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELLY HAND AND CHARLES THE MINESTER OF ADJUST AND THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AND THE S
PERSONALLY APPRIATED MALLIARY RESIDENCE THAT CHARLES THE MINES AND CORPORATION OF STREAMER, AND ADDRESSED THAT IT HERE SHOWS AND THE ARCHITECHTE HE MINES AND CORPORATION IN MINESS THE SHOW HEREINTO SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELL, THE DAY AND WEAR FREST HOW HERTON. STREAMER'S THOMAS OF ADJUST AND HEREINTO SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELLY HAND AND CONTINUE SELLY HAND AND CHARLES THE MINESTER OF ADJUST AND THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE STREAM OF ADJUST AND THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AN THE SHOWS AND THE S
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLEL ARTHUR THE CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINN AND CORPORATION HAS CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE MINN AND CORPORATION HAS CORPORATION THAT HAS CORPORATION THAT HAS CORPORATION HAS
PERSONALLY APPEARED MALLEL AND MA
PERSONALLY MPROMED MALLIARY AND MALE AND MALE PROPERTY AND MALE AN
PERSONALLY APPRIADO MALLALARMI SE MANO MARIANO DEL CECLUTED THE ATRIBA MO CORRECTION OF SERVICIAL TO MA SCHOOL MALL THE ATRIBA MANO STATEMENT AND
PERSONALLY MPRIMED WILLIAMS AND AND THE CRECKMEN BUT EXCEPTED THE MINN AND CONSIGNARD THE PRESENCE AND AND AND THE AND AND CONSIGNARD THE RESENT AND AND CONSIGNARD THE PRESENCE OF SAN COMPORATION IN MINESS INVESTED STATE OF THE PRESENCE O
PERSONALLY MPRIMED WILLIAMS AND AND THE CRECKMEN BUT EXCEPTED THE MINN AND CONSIGNARD THE PRESENCE AND AND AND THE AND AND CONSIGNARD THE RESENT AND AND CONSIGNARD THE PRESENCE OF SAN COMPORATION IN MINESS INVESTED STATE OF THE PRESENCE O
PERSONALLY APPEARED WILLIAMS IN THE CORPORATION BUT EXECUTED THE MINN AND CORPORATION BY SERVING AND AND AND AS A FREE AND CAUGHT AND AND CORPORATION BY MINESS INSPECTED HAVE HEADING SELLY HAND AND GETTION. SECUTION 12 BREAKDOWN SCALE: 1"=1500" WILLIAMS OF ADJUST OF A STAR OF RESIDENCIAN RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY OF PARTIENT PROPERTY PARTIENT PROPERTY OF PARTIENT P
PERSONALLY APPEARED WILLIAMS IN THE CORPORATION BUT EXECUTED THE MINN AND CORPORATION BY SERVING AND AND AND AS A FREE AND CAUGHT AND AND CORPORATION BY MINESS INSPECTED HAVE HEADING SELLY HAND AND GETTION. SECUTION 12 BREAKDOWN SCALE: 1"=1500" WILLIAMS OF ADJUST OF A STAR OF RESIDENCIAN RESIDENCE AND PROPERTY OF PARTIENT PROPERTY PARTIENT PROPERTY OF PARTIENT P
PERSONALLY APPRIADO MALLATON DE CORPORACION DELL'EXCLUTED THE ATTOM AND CORPORACION OF SERVICIA DE ACCOUNT DE CORPORACION DELL'EXCLUTED THE ATTOM DE CORPORACION DE CORPORA
PERSONALLY APPRIADO MALLATAN AND MALLATAN DE CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND CORPORACION OF SERVICIA AND AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND SERVICIA AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND SERVICIA AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIENT CORPORACION DEL CECLUTE TO THE AMBIE
PERSONALLY APPEARSON MALLELATION IN THE CORPORATION THAT EXECUTED THE ATTION OF CORPORATION OF STREAMENT, AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND CALCANARY ALT HAD BEED OF SAND CORPORATION IN MINESS TRANSPORT IN MALLE AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND CALCANARY ALT HAD BEED OF SAND CORPORATION IN MINESS TRANSPORT OF THE AREA AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND ADDRESSED TO PARTIE OF PARTIES AND ADDRESSED THAT THE AREA AND ADDRESSED
PERSONALLY APPRIADO MALLATAN AND MALLATAN DE CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND CORPORACION OF SERVICIA AND AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND SERVICIA AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIEN AND SERVICIA AND CORPORACION DEL CECLUTED THE AMBIENT CORPORACION DEL CECLUTE TO THE AMBIE

APPROVALS

COUNTY ENGINEER APPROVAL	L
--------------------------	---

EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 18TH DAY OF NEVERHOUSE. 2005.
SNOWALL COUNTY ENGINEER

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES APPROVAL

EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 230 DAY OF 1100. SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIRECTOR

CHARMAN, COUNTY COUNCIL

EXAMINED, FOUND TO BE IN CONFORMITY MITH APPLICABLE ZONING AND OTHER LAND U.S. CONTROLS, AND APPROVED THIS SOT DAY OF NAVEL BY. 2005. UNITY COUNTY CHAIR PERSON PHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON No16 WARR 30 2005

TREASURER'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL STATE AND COUNTY TAXES HERETOFORE LEWED AGAINST THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREM, ACCORDING TO THE BOOKS AND RECORDS OF MY OFFICE, HAVE BEEN FULLY PAID AND DISCHARGED,

INCLUDING 2006_ TAXES. TREASURER, SNOHOMISH COUNTY DEPUTY COUNTY TREASURER 11-18-05 11-30-05



LAND SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PLAT OF PARKWAY RIDGE IS BASED UPON AN ACTUAL SURVEY AND SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, W.M., AS REQUIRED BY STATE STATUTES. THAT ITHE DISTANCES, COLPRESS AND ANGLES ARE SHOWN THEREON CORRECTLY. THAT THE MONUMENTS SHALL BE SET AND LOT AND BLOCK CORNERS SHALL BE STAKED CORRECTLY ON THE GROUND, THAT I FULLY COMPLED WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE STATE AND LOCAL STATUTES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING PLATTING.



JOSEPH R. DERSHAM, PLS
CSPIRFOLATION, 33127
PACE ENGINEERS, INC.
75C SIXTH STREET SOUTH
KIRKLAID, WASHINGTON 93033
PHONE: 425-827-2014

AUDITOR'S	CERTIFICATE
	2000 112

RECORDING NO. 2005 1130 500 1

FILED FOR RECORD AT THE REQUEST OF HIMALAYA HOMES, INC.

THIS 30th DAY OF NOVEMBET 2005 AT 24 MINUTES

PAST _____ AND RECORDED IN VOLUME __ RECORDS OF SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

Fame forson DEPUTY COUNTY AUDITOR

Bob Terwilliam AUDITOR, SNOHOMISH COUNTY

PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER, SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, SNOMOWISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

7002||30*20*0|

JOB NO 05427.21

DATE: 10/03/2005

SHEET 1 OF 7

POR. NW 1/4, SW 1/4, SEC. 12, TWP, 29 N., ROE, 5 E., W.M. SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE MORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, YOWNSHIP 29 HORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WAL. RECORDS OF SHOHOMISH COUNTY, MUSHINGTON, DEED RECORDED LINDER AUGITOR'S FILE REMORER #60400004.

STRIATE IN THE COUNTY OF SHOHOMSEL STATE OF WASHINGTON

EASEMENT PROVISIONS

AN EASEMENT IS HEREDY RESERVED FOR AND CRANTED TO ALL UTILITIES SERVING SUBJECT PLAT AND HER RESPECTIVE SUCCESSIONS AND ASSOCIATIONS AND UPON THE DITERIOR TO TEST PARKLEL, WIN HAVE ADMINIST WILL STREAM AND ADMINIST WILL STREAM FOR AND ADMINIST AND COMMON AREAS OF HINDAY TO INSTITULALLY, CONSTRUCT, REPRIN, OPERATE AND MAINTAIN HORDEROUGH COORDITIS, CARLES, PPE, AND MINES WITH HECESSIALY FACILITIES AND OFFIRE PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVING THIS SIGNISSION AND OTHER PROPERTY WITH ELECTRIC, TELEPHONE, CAS, TELEMBOH CARE AND OTHER HOUTH'S SERVICES FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVING THIS SIGNISSION AND OTHER PROPERTY BY THE REGIST FOR SERVING THIS SIGNISSION AND OTHER PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT AND CRANTED FOR THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT AND CRANTED FOR THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT AND RESERVED THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT AND RESERVED THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT AND RESERVED THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISSION OF THE PLAT TO EXCHANGE STORILL AND THE PLAT TO EXCHANGE STORILL AND THE PLAT THE PROPERTY SERVING AND THE PLAT TO EXCHANGE STORILL AND THE PLAT THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PLAT TO EXCHANGE STORILL AND THE PLAT THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PLAT TO EXCHANGE STORILL AND THE PLAT THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PLAT THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PROPERTY SERVING THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SIGNISM OF THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SERVING THE PROPERTY SERVING THE PROPERTY SERVING THE SERVING TH

A 27.5 FOOT MOE EASEMENT, AS SHOWN HEREOK, ACROSS LOTS 42, 43, AND TRACT 898 IS HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO ALL UTLIES SERVING SUBJECT PLAT AND THER RESPECTIVE SUCCESSORS AND ASSORDS, IN WHICH TO SETAIL LAT, CONSTRUCT, REMEW, OFFICIAL EAR DIABRATION UNDERGRANDING CONDUCTS, CARLES, PIPE, AND WIRES WITH ACCESSARY FAULTICS AND OTHER EQUIPMENT OF INT. AUTHORISE OF SERVING THIS SERVINGE AND OTHER PROPERTY WITH ELECTRIC, ELECTRICAL COLLEGE, OR THE PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL THE UPON THE LOTS, TRACTS AND COMMON AREAS AT ALL TRIES FOR THE PURPOSES HEREM STATED.

DRAMAGE EASEMENTS DESIGNATED ON THE PLAT ARE HERBBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO SUGNISH COUNTY, EXCEPT THOSE DESIGNATED ON THE PLAT AS PRIVATE EASEMENTS, TOCKTHER WITH THE RIGHT OF RORRESS AND PER RIGHT TO EXCAVATE, CONSTITUCIO, OPPERATE MANTAIN, REPHIR AND/OR REBUILD AN ENCLOSED OR OPEN CHANNEL STORM WATER CONVEYANCE SYSTEM AND/OR OTHER DRAWNER FACULTES, MORE, UPON OR TREDUIGH THE ORANAGE EASEMENT.

THE 15 FOOT SANTARY SHIPE EASELENT LOCATED ACROSS LOTS 12, 43, AND ACROSS TRACT 996, AS SHOWN HEREON, IS HEREBY RESERVED AND CRAINED TO LAKE STEVENS SEVER DISTRICT FOR THE PRIVACE OF CONSTRUCTION, ECCURSTRUCTION, OFFERTAIN AND MAINTAINED THE SANTARY SEVER SYSTEM, TOCKHER WITH THE NORTH OF NORESS AND ECRESS FOR SUCH PURPOSE, DISTRICT WAS SHOWN AS CONTROL OF NORESS AND ECRESS FOR SUCH PURPOSED AND CONTROL OF NORESS AND ECRESS FOR SUCH PURPOSED PARTON, OFFER AND EXCESS OFFER STRUCTURES, SHOWN AS CONTROL OF THE NORTH OF THE STRUCTURES, SHOWN AS CONTROL OF THE NORTH OF THE STRUCTURES, SHOWN AS CONTROL OF THE NORTH OF THE STRUCTURES, SHOWN AS THE STRUCTURES.

PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENTS ARE HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO THE OWNERS OF LOTS 3, 4, AND 5 AND OF LOTS 6, 7, AND 6 AND OF LOTS 31 AND 32, AND 0F LOTS 33, 34, 35, 36 AND 37 AND 0F LOTS 33 AND 40, 35 SHOWN HOREOUT, FOR THE MEMBERSE OF OPERATHING, MAINTAINING AND RECONSTRUCTING STORM WATER FADULITES, TOSETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF MORESS AND EGRESS FOR SUCH PURPOSES.

NATIVE GROWTH PROTECTION AREA/EASEMENT

IN CONSIDERATION OF SNOHOMESH COUNTY COCE REQUIREMENTS, A NON-EXCLUSIVE NATIVE GROWTH:
PROTECTION AREA/EASEMENT (NOPA/E) IS HORIEST GRANTED AND TO SNOHOMESH COUNTY, ITS
SLICESSARS OR ASSIGNS. SAND LASSIENT AREA IS DEPICTED ON THE SUBDIVISION. THE NATIVE GROWTH
PROTECTION AREA/EASEMENT SAIL, BE LET PROMARMENT UNDESTURBED ON A SUBSTANTIALLY NATURAL
FORTH THE PROPERTY OF THE STANDARD SAIL OF THE PROMARMENT UNDESTURBED AS A SUBSTANTIALLY NATURAL
CONSTITUCTION OF MAY 1000 SAILL LOCAL BURNEY CONSTRUCT, SAIL COUNTY, SOME ACTIVITIES SET
FORTH IN SHOOMEN COUNTY CODE ARE ALLOWED, WHEN APPROVED BY THE COUNTY, SOME ACTIVITIES
WHICH MAY BE PERMITTED ARE. (1) UNDERGROUND UTILITY CROSSINGS AND DRAMAGE DISCHARGE SWILLS
WHICH MAY BE PERMITTED ARE. (1) UNDERGROUND UTILITY CROSSINGS AND DRAMAGE DISCHARGE SWILLS
SUCH A CROSSING IS FEASIBLE; (2) FENCES, WHICH WISC DISCLOAL AND ITS BUFFER ARE NOT
DETRIBIENTLY AFFECTED; (3) PROVING OF MAZAROUS TIESES BY THE PROPERTY OWNERS. AND (4)
OTHER USES AND DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY AS ALLOWED BY SAID COOL. THE RIGHT TO USE AND POSSESS
THE ASSIGNATION AREA IS RETAINED, PROVIDED THAT THE USE DOES NOT RIEDPERE WITH, GISTRUCT OR
DIDAMODER PURPOSE OF SAID EASEMENT.

THE COUNTY, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS TO AND FROM THIS EASEMENT AND ADDRESS THE ADJACENT PROPERTY OF THE SUBGIVISION FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAINTENANCE OF THE MATHE GROWTH PROTECTION AREA EASTMANT.

THE LOT OWNER(S) SHALL BE PESPONSIBLE FOR OPERATING, MAINTAINING, REPARING AND RESTORING THE CONDITION OF THE HOPA/E IF ANY UNAUTHORIZED DISTINGUANCE OCCURS.

BY NODEPTANCE OF THE EASEMENT FOR THE PUMPOSES DESCRIBED, SHOHOLISH COUNTY DOES NOT ACCEPT OR ASSUME ANY LUMBLITY FOR ACTS OR DISSORIS OF THE LOT OWNER, HIS OR HER NATTEES, DOUBLESSORIS OF THE LOT OWNER, HIS OR HER NATTEES, DOUBLESSORIS OF THE LOT OWNER, HIS OR HER NATTEES, DOUBLESSORIS OF THE LOT OWNER, HIS OWNER, HI

DRAINAGE FACILITY MAINTENANCE COVENANT

WE, THE DIMERS AND CONTRACT PURCHASERS OF THE LANGS HEREM PLATTED (GRANTOR), ADREC THAT THE GELCATIONS OF GRANTOR SHALL NAME TO THE BORDTT OF AND BE SHOWN UPON THE HOURS, SUCCESSORS, AND ASSIGNS. GRANTOR AURENS THAT THIS COVERNANT TOUCHES AND CONCEINS THE LAND DESCRIED HEREM AND SHALL RAIN WITH THE LAND.

CAMITIES BY EXECUTION OF THIS COVENINT ADDROWLEDGES THAT THE BENEATES OF THIS COVENINT INJECTIO CHANTICL, DOMESTIERAN PROPERTY ORNERS, AND THE CENERAL PRIBLIC, AND THAT SHOROWISH COUNTY (COUNTY) AS THEO-PARTY EXPERIENCIALLY OF THIS COVENINT HAS THE ROUTH, BUT HOT THE CONCLINE, TO DEFFICIE HIS COVENINT TO BENEATE OF DOMESTIEVAN PROPERTY OWNERS AND THE CENERAL PRIBLIC. COUNTY REQUIRES THIS COVENINT TO PROPERTY OF PROPERTY OF PRAVILE ADDRESS THE CONCLINE COUNTY THE AND THE CENERAL PROPERTY OWNERS AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC.

CRANTOR, IN CONSIDERATION OF THE APPROVAL OF THIS SUBDIVISION, HISIZEN COVENANTS TO PERFORM RECULAR MANTENANCE FURDING THE ORAMACE FACILITIES INSTALLED, OR TO BE INSTALLED, UPON CRANTOR'S PROPERTY. REGULAR MANTENANCE SHALL MCQUE, AT A MOMBAL MANDE ON OF THE STREMMATER DRINKING SYSTEM AS APPLICABLE. THE STATEM SHALL MCQUE, AT A MOMBAL MANDE CONCEYANCE SYSTEM PRES, DITCHES, SWALES, AND CATCH BASSES, STORMMATER FLOW REQULATION SYSTEM DETERMINED PROMS, VALUES, PEPS, RETENTION POWS, R.O.W.

THE SCOPE OF THIS COMMANY AND RIGHT OF ENTRY SHALL BE ACCOUNTE TO PROMOTE FOR THE ACCESS, INSPECTION, AND MAINTHANCE OF THE STORMWATER DRAWNAGE SYSTEM, AND SHALL BE SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TERUS AND CONDITIONS.

COUNTY SHALL HAVE THE PERPETUAL RIGHT OF ENTRY ADROSS ADJACENT LANDS OF LANDS OF THE GRANTOR FOR PURPOSES OF EXPECTING, AUDITING, OR CONDUCTING RECURED MAINTENANCE OF THE DRAMAGE FACULTY.

LE COUNTY REPECTION DETENDANCE THAT MAINTENANCE IS NOT BEING PERFORMED, COUNTY SHALL ENGLACE TO PROVIDE DENOTOR REASONABLE ADVANCE MOTHERANCE IS NOT BEING PERFORMED, COUNTY SHALL ENGLACE TO PROVIDE DENOTOR REASONABLE ADVANCE MOTHERANCE AND A TO PROVIDE THE MAINTENANCE AND A TO PROVIDE THE MAINTENANCE AND A TO THE PROVIDE THE MAINTENANCE WITH A RESONABLE THAT PERFORM COUNTY SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO PREFORM OR COUNTRANT WITH OTHERS TO PERFORM IT AT THE SOLE EXPOSE OF THE GRANTOR. FE COUNTY HI IS SOCE DISCUSSION DETERMINES THAT AN AMARGNIT OR PRESENT DANCER EASTS, REQUIRED MAINTENANCE AND/OR REPAR MAY BEGIN MEMBRATELY AT GRANTOR'S EXPOSE WITHOUT PROFE NOTICE TO CRANTOR. IN SUCH EMPLITY, COUNTY SHALL PROVIDE CRANTOR WITH A WRITTEN STATEMENT AND ACCOUNTING OF ALL MORE PERFORMED AND THE FEES, CHARGES, AND EXPENSES DENTIFIED SE COUNTY'S STATEMENT.

J. F. COUNTY IS REQUIRED TO ACT AS A RESULT OF GRANTOR'S FALURE TO COMPLY MITH THIS COVENANT, OCCURTY MAY RELOVE MAY DESTRUCTIONS AND/OR INTERFERENCES THAT IN THE SOLE DEMON OF COUNTY MAY BEFOR THE OPPRATION OF THE DIMMANGE FACULTY OR THE MAINTENANCE TREFOR. GRANTOR AGREES TO HOLD COUNTY ITS OFFICERS, DAPLOYES, AND AGRIES THABLESS FROM ANY AND ALL CLANS, ACTIONS, SUITS, LUBBLITY, LOSS, EXPRINCES, DAPLOYES, AND AUGUSCHIS OF MAY MAY AND ALL CLANS, ACTIONS, SUITS, LUBBLITY, LOSS, EXPRINCES, DAPLOYES, AND AUGUSCHIS OF MAY MAY MAY BE MAILTONEY OF THOM THOSE COSTS AND ATTORNEYS FEES, INCLIRRIOS BY THE REMOVAL OF VEGETATION OR PHYSICAL MITERSTRENCE FROM THE GRANMACE FACILITY.

4. WHEN EXERCISING THE MAINTENANCE PROVISIONS OF THE COVENANT, WE THE EVENT OF NONPAYMENT, SHING SHIT TO RECOVER SUCH COSTS, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES, AND UPON GOSTANING A JUDICHIENT MAIOURN SHALL BECOME A UPON AGAINST THE PROPERTY OF CRAINTER AS PROVIDED IN ROW 4.66.180.

5. Grantor covenants that all of the owners, contract purchasers and led holders of the property described heren hang signed the deducation and/or declaration of this subdivision, that they have the right to grant this covenant on the property, and that the title to the property is free and clear of any encompenances hang wolld redepter with the abouty to grant has covenant.

PRIVATE DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE PROVISIONS

THE 15—FOOT PRIVATE ORANIAGE EASEMENT (PDE#) ACROSS LOTS 1, AND 4 IS FOR THE BEHERIT OF LOTS 3, 4, AND 5. THE OWNERS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE COLLALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPURL AND OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTICAL OF THE ORALINGE FACULTES THEY BENEFIT FROM EXCEPT HO OWNERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPURL, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMENT, VISES STORM SEMEX LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE POPHY OF CONNECTION OF THAT PORTION OF CONNECTION OF THAT RESPECTIVE LOT OWNER.

THE 15-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDE/RZ) ACROSS LOTS 7, AMD 8 IS FOR THE BENERIT OF LOTS 6, 7, AMD 8. THE OWNERS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE COULLLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAR, AMD/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINAGE FACULTES THEY BOUGHT FROM, EXCEPT NO OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AMD/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMON, Y USED STORM SEMER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE PLANT OF COMMON, Y USED STORM SEMER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE PLANT OF COMMON, Y USED STORM SEMER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE PLANT OF

THE 12-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (POEAS) ACROSS LOT 31 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LO THE OWNERS) OF 101 32 SHALL SE SOLELY RESPONSELE FOR THE MANIFOLMINE, REPAR, AND, RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINAGE FACILITES THEY BENEFIT FROM.

THE 12—FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDEJA) ACROSS LCTS 34, 35, AND 36 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOTS 33, 34, 35, 38, AND 37. THE ONNORS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE EQUALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINGE FACILITIES THEY BENEFIT FROM, EXCEPT THO OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMONAL VISED STORM SENER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE POINT OF CONNECTION OF THAT RESPECTIVE LOT OWNER.

THE 12-POOT PRIVATE DRAWINGE EASEMENT (PDE/IS) ACROSS LOTS 38 AND 39 IS FOR THE BENETIT OF LOTS 38, 39, AND 40. THE OWNERS OF SAN DIVIS SHALL BE COMMITT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPARK, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE GRAINGE FACILITIES THEY BENETIT FROM, EXCEPT NO OWNER SHALL SE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPARK, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMONLY USED STORM SEWER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE PORTI OF CONNECTION OF THAT RESPECTIVE LOT OWNERS.

SURVEY NOTES

BASIS OF BEARINGS: THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, PER PLAT OF PARKWAY CROSSING DIVISIONS 4, 5 & 5, VOL. 57 OF PLATS, PG. 97—103, A.F.# \$407205008

THE PRIMARY MEASURING EQUIPMENT UTELZED IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS SURVEY WAS A 2" GRODWIETER GOD SERIES TOTAL STATION THAT WAS COMPARED AND ADJUSTED TO A NATIONAL GEODETIC CALIBRATED BASSIEWE WITHIN THE PERFORMS 12 MONTHS.

SURVEY ACCURACY MEETS OR EXCEEDS W.A.C. 332-130-090 STANDARDS.



Engineering Prioring Surveying Penhalipgon Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc. FAR: (425) 827-5043



PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER, SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WILLAMETTE MERICIAN, SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

AEN: 2005/1305001

JOB NO 05427.21

DATE: 10/03/2005

SHEET 2 OF 7

POR. NW 1/4, SW 1/4, SEC. 12, TWP., 29 N., RGE., 5 E., W.M. SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

APPROVALS

DEDICATION

PFN 03-109056

KNOW ALL MEN (PERSONS) BY THESE PRESENTS THAT HIMALAYA HOMES, INC., A WASHINGTON CORPORATION, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER, IN FEE SIMPLE OF THE LAND HEREBY PLATTED, AND KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER, IN FEE SIMPLE OF THE LAND HEREBY PLAT AND DEDUCATE TO THE USE OF THE PUBLIC POSEVER AT LE MORTGAGEE THEREOF, HEREBY DECLARE THE PLAT AND THE USE OF THE PUBLIC PROPERTY THERE IS SHOWN ON THE STREETS, AVENUES, PLACES AND SEWER EASEMENTS OR WHATEVER PUBLIC PROPERTY THERE IS SHOWN ON THE PLAT AND THE USE FOR ANY AND ALL PUBLIC PURPOSES. NOT INCONSISTENT WITH THE USE OF ANY AND ALL PUBLIC PURPOSES ON THE ROBORT TO WHATEVER PUBLIC READING OF ALL THE STREET SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IN THE RESPONSED CONTINUED AND THE PLATE TO THE PROPERTY. LOT OR LOTS WHERE MATER MIGHT TAKE A NATURAL COURSE AFTER THE STREET OR STREETS ARE GRADED. ALSO, ALL CAMPS FOR DAMAGE AGAINST ANY COVERNMENTAL AUTHORITY ARE WAVED WHICH HAVE BE COCASIONED TO THE ADJACENT LAND BY THE ESTABLISHED CONSTRUCTION, DRAMAGE, AND MAINTENANCE OF SAID ROADS.

TRACT 999, DETENTION AREAS: TRACT 998, NATIVE CROWTH PROTECTION AREA / OPEN SPACE AREA: AND TRACT 997, DETENTION AREA ARE HEREBY CRANTED AND CONVEYED TOCETHER WITH ALL OBLIGATIONS TO MAINTAIN THE TRACTS CONSISTENT WITH COUNTY CODE, TO LOTS 1 THROUGH 43, INCLUSE AND TO TRACT 998, WITH AN EQUAL AND UNDIVIDED INTEREST UPON THE RECORDING OF THIS PLAT SUBJECT TO AN EMPREYED YMAINTEMANCE AREASHINT CRANTED AND CONVEYED TO SHOOKINGH COUNTY. USE OF SAID TRACTS IS RESTRICTED TO THAT

SPECIFED IN THE APPROVED FINAL PLAT. THE OWNERS OF A PROCEDURE OF A PROCEDURING SPECIFIC OWNERS OF A PROCEDURING SPECIFIC OWNERS OF A PROCEDURING SPECIFIC OWNERS HAVING UPON AND INJURE OF THE OWNERS HAVING ANY INTEREST IN THE TRACTS OR LOTS.	ALL LOTS WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION SHALL COMPLY WIT- BUSION APPROVAL SPECIFIED ON THE PLAT. THESE BUSION APPROVAL SPECIFIED ON THE PLAT. THESE BUSION APPROVAL SPECIFIED OF ALL LOTS WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION AND ALL OTHER OF ALL LOTS WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION AND ALL OTHER
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WE SET OUR HANDS AND SEALS THIS	18 2 DAY OF NONBELL 20 DS
HIMA AYA MOMEST INC. A WASHINGTON CORPORATION WE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	RETBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION William R. FOREN, JR. (PRINTED NAME) WEE TRESTOCKET
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	
COUNTY OF KING)	
	RE ME THE UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY PUBLIC.
THE VEE WISHOUTS HAVE THE CORPORATE	TO ME KNOWN TO BE ATION THAT EXECUTED THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING NO VOLUNTARY ACT AND DEED OF SAID CORPORATION.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR FIRST AROVE WRITTEN
Jugare M	ttckell
1 COMMISSION EXPIRES (ARE OF MASHINGTON, RESURED AT
OCTOBER 29, 2007 MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES:	
STATE OF WASHINGTON)	
)SS COUNTY OF KING 1	$ \times$ \sim \sim \sim \sim
	RE ME THE UNDERSIGNED, A HOTARY PUBLIC,
PERSONALLY APPEARED WILLIAM Z. ZASEK	TO ME KNOWN TO BE
THE VICE PRESIDENT KEY BANK THE CORPOR INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED THAT IT WAS SIGNED AS A FREE AS	ANDAY THAT EXECUTED THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING NO VOLUNTARY ACT AND DEED OF EAD CORPORATION.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL	SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR FIRST ABOVE WRITTEN.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I HAVE HEREINTO SET BY HAND AND OFFICIAL SET BY HAND OFFICIAL SET BY HAN	8/112009
SECTION 12 BREAKING	WN SCALE: 1"=1500"
N1/4 CON 1/2-29-5 CALE POSTION FOR PLAT OF PARKWAY CROSSOD WI/5 COR 12-29-5 FOUND PUNCH IN 2-1/22 PRRSS DISK N 4 9 0, CONSTANT MON.	OTR SEC 12-29-5 CALC. POSITION PER PLAT OF PARWAY OROSSING A.F. 9206085001
WEITER 3/49/2005 Specific 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
SW SECT OR 12-29-5 FOUND 2 IRON PIPE MEITED 3/29/2005	320.89' 12 641.77' 13' SI/4 COR 12-29-5 CALC. POSITION FROM PLAT OF PARKWAY CROSSING A.F. 9720695001
C 1 1/1/11	

COUNTY ENGINEER APPROVAL Y OF **NOVEMBER** 20<u>05</u>. SNOHOMISH (COUNT) ENGINEER PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES APPROVAL EXAMINED AND APPROVED THIS 23th DAY OF . 2069 SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELORMENT SERVICES DIRECTOR CHAIRMAN, COUNTY COUNCIL EXAMINED, FOUND TO BE IN CONFORMITY WITH APPLICABLE ZONING AND OTHER LAND USE CONTROLS AND APPROVED THIS 30 DAY OF NEVER BK. 2005 OUND COUNTY COUNTY CHAIR PERSON SNOOMING CONTY, WASHINGTON

TREASURER'S CERTIFICATE

INCLUDING 2006_ TAXES.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL STATE AND COUNTY TAXES HERETOFORE LEVIED AGAINST THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN, ACCORDING TO THE BOOKS AND RECORDS OF MY OFFICE, HAVE BEEN FULLY PAID AND DISCHARGED,

BY: COUNTY 11-18-05



LAND SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PLAT OF PARKWAY RIDGE IS BASED UPON AN ACTUAL SURVEY AND SUBDIMISION OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, W.M., AS REQUIRED BY STATE STATUTES; THAT THE DISTANCES, COURSES AND ANGLES ARE SHOWN THEREON CORRECTLY; THAT THE MONUMENTS SHALL BE SET AND LOT AND BLOCK CORRERS SHALL BE STAKED CORRECTLY ON THE GROUND, THAT I FULLY COMPLETO WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE STATE AND LOCAL STATUTES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING PLATTING.



JOSEPH R. DERSHAM, PLS CERTIFICATE NO. 33127 PAGE ENGINEERS, INC. 750 SIXTH STREET SOUTH KIRKLAND, WASHINGTON 98033

PHONE: 425-827-2014
AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE
RECORDING NO. 2005 1130 500 1
FILED FOR RECORD AT THE REQUEST OF HIMALAYA HOMES, INC.
THIS 30M DAY OF NOVEMBET , 2005, AT 24 MINUTES
PAST Arm. AND RECORDED IN VOLUME OF PLATS, PAGE(S) RECORDS OF SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.
Bob Terwillian BY: Jam Jorson
AUDITOR, SNOHOMISH COUNTY DEPUTY COUNTY AUDITOR

PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER, SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

7002 | 3º 200

JOB NO 05427.21

Engineering Ponting Surveying
Penhallegon Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc.
750 9/m Stree State Keyland, Na. 95033 rescenting from feet (420) 927-2514

Kirkland I Swettie

DATE: 10/03/2005

SHEET 1 OF 7

POR. NW 1/4, SW 1/4, SEC. 12, TWP., 29 N., RGE., 5 E., W.M. SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE NORTHWEST CUARTER OF THE SQUTHWEST CUARTER OF SCTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WM. RECORDS OF SHOHMUSH COUNTY, WASHINGTON, EXCEPT THAT PORTION CONVEYED TO COUNTY OF SNOHOMISH BY DEED RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NUMBER 3406100004.

SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF SNOHOMISH, STATE OF WASHINGTON.

EASEMENT PROVISIONS

AN EASEMENT IS HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND CRANTED TO ALL UTILITIES SERVING SUBJECT PLAT AND THEM RESPECTIVE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, UNDER AND UPON THE EXTERIOR TO FEET PARALLEL WITH AND ADJOINING THE STREET PROTTAGE OF ALL LOTS, TRACTS AND COMMON ASSAS IN WHICH TO INSTALL WITH AND ADJOINING THE STREET PROTTAGE OF ALL LOTS, TRACTS AND COMMON ASSAS IN WHICH TO INSTALL WITH A STREET AND COMMON ASSAS IN WHICH TO INSTALL OF A STREET PLAN ASSAS AND OTHER PERMANET HOS THE PURPOSE OF SERVING THIS SUBJECTIVE AND OTHER PERMANDET HOS THE PURPOSE OF SERVING THIS SUBJECTIVE AND OTHER PERMANDET HOS THE PURPOSES OF SERVING THE SUBJECTIVE AND COMMON AREAS AT ALL TIMES FOR THE PURPOSES HEREN STATED. DEFINANCE EASEMENTS DESIGNATED ON THE PLAT ARE HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND CHANTED TO SHOOMENS COUNTY, EXCEPT HOSE SEGICIATED ON THE PLAT AS PRIVATE CONSTRUCT, OPERATE, MAINTAIN, REPAIR AND/OR REBUILD AN ENGLOSED OR OPEN CHANNEL, STORM WATER CONVEYANCE SYSTEM AND/OR OTHER DRAINAGE FACILITIES, UNDER, UPON OR THROUGH THE DRAINAGE EASEMENT.

DRAINAGE EASEMENTS DESIGNATED ON THE PLAT ARE HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO SHOHOUSH COUNTY, EXCEPT THOSE DESIGNATED ON THE PLAT AS PRIVATE EASEMENTS, TOGETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND THE RIGHST TO EXCAVATE, CONSTRUCT, OPERATE, MAINTAIN, REPAIR AND/OR REBUILD AN ENCLOSED OR OPEN CHANNEL STORM WATER CONVEYANCE SYSTEM AND/OR OTHER ORAINGE FACILITIES, NODER, UPON OR THROUGH THE DRAINAGE SEASIMENT.

THE 15 FOOT SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT LOCATED ACROSS LOTS 42, 43, AND ACROSS TRACT 986, AS SHOWN HEREON, IS HEREBY RESERVED AND GRANTED TO LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSTRUCTING, RECONSTRUCTING, OPERATING AND MAINTAINING HIE SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM. TOGETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND CERESS FOR SUCH PURPOSES. THIS EASEMENT SYSTEM FROM ALL PERMANENT STRUCTURES OR OTHER STRUCTURES, SUCH AS COVERED PARKILDED COS, OVERHANDS, SHEDS, ETC., WHICH INTERFERE WITH LAKE STEVENS SEWER DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AND REPARK RESPONDIBILITIES.

PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENTS ARE HEREBY RESERVED FOR AND GRANTED TO THE OWNERS OF LOTS AND 5 AND OF LOTS 6, 7, AND 8 AND OF LOTS 31 AND 32, AND OF LOTS 33, 34, 35, 36 AND 37 OF LOTS 33, 34, 35, 36 AND 37 OF LOTS 38, 39 AND 40, 38 SOWN HEREON, FOR THE UPROSE OF OPERATING, MAINTAINING AND RECONSTRUCTING STORM WATER FACILITIES, TOGETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND ECRESS FOR SUCH PURPOSES.

NATIVE GROWTH PROTECTION AREA PASEMENT

IN CONSIDERATION OF SNOHOMSH COUNTY CODE REQUIREMENTS, A NON-EXCEUSIVE NATIVE GROWTH PROTECTION AREA/EASEMENT (NOPA/E) IS HERBY GRANTED AND TO SNOHOMISH COUNTY, ITS SUCCESSORS ON ASSIGNS, SAID EASEMENT AREA IS DEPICTED ON THE SIEDWISON. THE NATIVE-GROWTH PROTECTION AREA/EASEMENT SHALL BE LEFT FEMALEMENT, UNDSTRUBBED HIS A SIBSTAMFULLY/MAURAL COUNTY CODE ARE ALLOWED, WHEN ASSIGNSTURBED HIS A SIBSTAMFULLY/MAURAL CONSTITUCION OF ANY KNOHOMISH COUNTY CODE ARE ALLOWED, WHEN ASPROYED BY THE FOODINTY. SOME ACTIVITIES SET FORTH IN SNOHOMISH COUNTY CODE ARE ALLOWED, WHEN ASPROYED BY THE FOODINTY. SOME ACTIVITIES SET SIGH A ROSSING IS FEASISHED, COLOR THE CONTINUES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

DRAINAGE FACILITY MAINTENANCE COVENANT

WE, THE OWNERS AND CONTRACT PURCHASERS OF THE LANGS HEREIN PLATTED (CRANTOR), AGREE THAT THE OBLICATIONS OF GRANTOR SHALL INJEC TO THE BENEFIT OF AND BE BURDON UPON THE FIRST, SUCCESSORS, AND ASSIGNS, GRANTOR AGRESS THAT THIS COVENANT, DUCHES AND CONCERNS THE LAND DESCRIED HEREIN AND SHALL RUN WITH THE LAND.

ROIN WITH THE LAND. OF THIS COVENANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE PENEMTS OF THIS COVENANT NURSE TO GRANTOR, DOWNSTREAM PROPERTY OWNERS, AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC, AND THAT SOUTHMEN COUNTY (COUNTY) AS THREE-PARTY BENEFICIARY OF THIS COVENANT HAS THE REPHT, BUT NOT THE CHEIGATION, TO DIFFORCE THIS COVENANT ON BEHALF OF DOWNSTREAM PROPERTY OWNERS AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC. COUNTY RECORDERS THIS COVENANT TO PROTECT PRIVATE AND MUBLIC REPORTY. PHYLATE AND PUBLIC DAMAGE INFRASTRUCTURE, AND NATURAL RESOURCES OF DOWNSTREAM PROPERTY OWNERS AND THE CORPERAL PUBLIC.

CATCH BASINS, STORMARER FLOW REQUIZION STSTEMACETRING PORDS. AND WATER OPALITY CONTROL STSTEMA PROBLEMS AND WATER OPALITY CONTROL STSTEMA STEED, AND WATER OPALITY CONTROL STSTEMA PROBLEMS. AND CONDITIONS:

1. COUNTY SHALL HAVE THE PERPETUAL/RIGHTLOF ENTRY ADDOSS ASJACENT LANDS OF LANDS OF THE GRATTOR FOR PURPOSES OF INSPECTION, DETERMINES THAT MAINTENANCE HIS AND STSTEMA PROBLEMS. AND STRONGE REASONABLE ADDOSS OF CONDICTIONS OF THE REED TO PERPORM TO PROVIDE ARMOND REASONABLE ADDOSS OF CONDICTIONS OF THE NEED TO PERPORMED, COUNTY SHALL ENDEAVOR TO PROVIDE ARMOND REASONABLE OPPORTUNITY FOR GRANTOR TO PERFORM IT. IN THE EVENT THAT GRANTOR FAILS TO COMPLETE THE REQUIRED MAINTENANCE WHITH A REASONABLE MEDICATED, COUNTY SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO PERFORM OR CONTRACT WITH OPINESS TO DESPOND IT AT THE SOLE EXPENSE OF THE GRANTOR. IF COUNTY IN ITS SOLE EXPENSE OF THE GRANTOR. IF COUNTY IN ITS SOLE EXPENSE OF THE GRANTOR. IF COUNTY OR PARK MAY SEEN IMMEDIATELY AT GRANTOR'S SPENDER WHOLL PRICE TO CONTRACT WITH OPINESS TO DESPOND IT AT THE SOLE EXPENSE OF THE GRANTOR. IF COUNTY IN ITS SOLE EXPENSE OF THE GRANTOR SHALL ARREST FOR THE PARK AND SECRETOR OF THE COUNTY OF THE PARK AND SECRETOR OF THE PARK AND SECR

4. WHEN EMERGISHE THE MAINTENANCE PROVISIONS OF THE COVENANT, IN THE EVENT OF NORMALIENT, COUNTY MAY BRING SUIT TO RECOVER SUCH COSTS, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES, AND UPON OBTAINING A JUDGEMENT, SUCH ANOUNT, SHALL BECOME A LIEN AGAINST THE PROPERTY OF GRANTOR AS PROVIDED IN RCW 4.56.190.

5. CRANTER COVENANTS THAT ALL OF THE OWNERS, CONTRACT PURCHASERS AND LIEN HOLDERS OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED HEREIN HAVE SIGNED THE DEDICATION AND/OR DECLARATION OF THIS SUBDIMSION, THAT THEY HAVE THE RIGHT TO GRANT THIS COVENANT ON THE PROPERTY, AND THAT THE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY IS FREE AND CLEAR OF ANY ENCLUREPLANCES WHICH WOULD INTERFERE WITH THE ABILITY TO GRANT THIS COVENANT.

PRIVATE DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE PROVISIONS

THE 15-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDE#) ACROSS LOTS 3, AND 4 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOTS 3, 4, AND 5. THE OWNERS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE EQUALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINAGE FACILIES THEY BENEFIT FROM. EXCEPT NO OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMODITY LOT OWNER.

THE 15-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDE#Z) ACROSS LOTS 7, AND 8 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOTS 6, 7, AND 8. THE OWNERS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE EQUALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINAGE FACILITIES THEY BELEFIT FROM. EXCEPT NO OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMONLY USED STORM SEMER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE POINT OF CONNECTION OF THAT RESPECTIVE LOT OWNER.

THE 12-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDE#3) ACROSS LOT 31 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOT THE OWNER(S) OF LOT 32 SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MANTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE ORDINAGE ACQUIRES THEY BENEFIT FROM

THE 12-FOOT PRIVATE DRAINAGE EASEMENT (PDE#4) ACROSS LOTS 34, 35, AND 36 IS FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOTS 33, 34, 35, 36, AND 37. THE OWNERS OF SAID LOTS SHALL BE EQUALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE DRAINAGE FACULTIES THEY BENEFIT FROM, EXCEPT NO OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE, REPAIR, AND/OR RECONSTRUCTION OF THAT PORTION OF THE COMMONLY USED STORM SEWER LOCATED UPSTREAM FROM THE POINT OF CONNECTION OF THAT RESPECTIVE LOT OWNER.

SURVEY NOTES

BASIS OF BEARINGS: THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, PER PLAT OF PARKWAY CROSSING DIVISIONS 4, 5 & 6, VOL. 57 OF PLATS, PG. 97-103, A.F.# 9407205008

THE PRIMARY MEASURING EQUIPMENT UTILIZED IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THIS SURVEY WAS A 2" GEODMETER 600 SERIES TOTAL STATION THAT WAS COMPARED AND ADJUSTED TO A NATIONAL GEODETIC CALIBRATED BASELINE WITHIN THE PREVIOUS 12 NONTHS.

SURVEY ACCURACY MEETS OR EXCEEDS W.A.C. 332-130-090 STANDARDS.



Penhallegon Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc.



PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER, SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

A.F.N.: 2005/1305001

JOB NO 05427.21

DATE: 10/03/2005

SHEET 2 OF 7

POR. NW 1/4, SW 1/4, SEC. 12, TWP., 29 N., RGE, 5 E., W.M. SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

RESTRICTIONS

NO FURTHER DIVISION OF ANY LOT IS ALLOWED WITHOUT SUBMITTING FOR A NEW SUBDIVISION OR SHORT SUBDIVISION.

7) Chapter 30.66B SCC (Title 26B SCC) requires the New Lot mitigation payments in the amounts Shown below for a single-family residence (SFR) or twice the amount shown for a duplex:

- A. \$3,063.84 PER LOT FOR MITIGATION OF IMPACTS ON COUNTY ROADS PAID TO THE COUNTY.
- C. \$327.29 PER LOT FOR MITIGATION OF IMPACTS ON STATE HIGHWAYS PAID TO THE COUNTY.

MINERAL LANDS DISCLOSURE REQUIRED BY SECTION 30.32C.200:

Your real property is on or within 2,000 feet of designated I mineral extraction, or a variety of activities related to M are not compatible with residential development for certain pplication might be made on the designated mineral resource

RESERVED BY: PURPOSE: AREA AFFECTED:

POPE & JALBOT, INC. ITS. SUCCESSORS OR ASSIGNS
ROAD
WESTERLY YOU FEET AND THE EASTERLY 36 FEET OF SAID PREMISES
DECOMBER 1, 1946
830835

14) EASEMENT AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF:

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 OF SNOHOMISH COUNTY

THE DESCRIPTION CONTAINED THEREIN IS NOT SUFFICIENT TO DETERMINE ITS EXACT LOCATION WITHIN PROPERTY HEREIN DESCRIBED.

15) EASEMENT AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS THEREOF:

CITY OF MARYSVILLE A WASHINGTON MUNICIPAL CORPORATION WATER OTILITY LINES, PIPES AND APPURTENANCES WESTERLY FORTION APPUL 3, 1990 9004130081

1 DEVELOPER EXTENSION AGREEMENT AND THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND THEREIN:

EEMENT WAS AMENDED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED UNDER AUDITOR'S FILE NUMBER (0209, RECORDS OF SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON

83rd

AVENUE

655,99



PORTION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER, SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 5 EAST, WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, SNOHOMISH COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

JOB NO 05427.21

DATE: 10/03/2005

SHEET 3 OF 7

A.F.N.: 2005/130500/

PFN 03-109056







